‘ CoreParts

MPN: QI-HP1023ZB

Toner Black CF400X Pages: 2.800,
Nordic Swan HP Color LaserJet Pro

M252 (201X) High Yield Series

Increase your green profile extend the life of your Printers and Copiers.
CoreParts offers a wide range of toners for printers and Copiers, from all major
Printer brands that matches the performance of the originals. CoreParts Toners

are produced in the EU.

e High Quality

e Tested and certified

® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 12 month Warranty

Specifications

Features Black toner cartridges quantity
Black toner page yield

Brand compatibility

Cartridge capacity

Compatibility

Multipack

OEM code

Print technology
Printing colours
Quantity per pack

Type

Package dimensions Depth Verified

(verified) Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified

Width Verified

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height

Product Width

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

:
2800 str.

HP

High (XL) Yield

Color LaserJet Pro M 252 dw\nColor LaserJet Pro M 252 n \nColor
LaserJet Pro M 274 n \nColor LaserJet Pro MFP M 277 dw \nColor
LaserJet Pro MFP M 277 n

No

CF400X

Laser printing
Black

1 kust

Compatible

139 cm
0.878 kg
N.6cm
34.4cm

0.57 kg
34cm
18 cm

12cm
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