

MPN: QI-HP1023ZB

Toner Black CF400X Pages: 2.800, Nordic Swan HP Color LaserJet Pro M252 (201X) High Yield Series

Increase your green profile extend the life of your Printers and Copiers. CoreParts offers a wide range of toners for printers and Copiers, from all major Printer brands that matches the performance of the originals. CoreParts Toners are produced in the EU.

- High Quality
- Tested and certified
- Matching Performance
- Reliable with 12 month Warranty



Specifications

Features	Black toner cartridges quantity	1
	Black toner page yield	2800 str.
	Brand compatibility	HP
	Cartridge capacity	High (XL) Yield
	Compatibility	Color LaserJet Pro M 252 dw\nColor LaserJet Pro M 252 n \nColor LaserJet Pro M 274 n \nColor LaserJet Pro MFP M 277 dw \nColor LaserJet Pro MFP M 277 n
	Multipack	No
	OEM code	CF400X
	Print technology	Laser printing
	Printing colours	Black
	Quantity per pack	1 kusů
	Туре	Compatible
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	13.9 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.878 kg
	Height Verified	11.6 cm
	Width Verified	34.4 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.57 kg
	Product Depth	34 cm
	Product Height	18 cm
	Product Width	12 cm
Vendor information	Brand Name	CoreParts
	Warranty	1 Year(s)